
00:00

14:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

20:00

22:00

Docu Talents from the East 
Presentation
14:30 - 16:00 ·  Atrium, Hotel Europe A

Shaping Change: Unleashing the 
Transformative Power of Impact 
Producing and Outreach in 
Documentary Filmmaking
16:30 - 18:00 ·  Atrium, Hotel Europe A

Industry Drink hosted by Docu Rough 

Cut Boutique
18:30 - 20:00 · Hotel Europe, TRT Industry terrace A

Documentary mixer hosted by Ji.hlava

22:00 - 00:00 · Hotel Europe, TRT Industry terrace A

CINELINK TALKS SOCIAL EVENTS

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:00

18:30

In conversation with: 

Ivana Chubbuck
16:00 - 17:00 ·  Atrium, Hotel Europe A

In conversation with:

Jay Van Hoy
17:00 - 18:30 ·   Chamber Theater 55 A

CINELINK TALKS

TALENTS SARAJEVO

12 Saturday 13 Sunday

09:30

11:00

13:00

15:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

20:00

22:00

01:00

CineLink Networking Breakfast 
hosted by AJB DOC

09:30 - 11:00 ·  Hotel Europe, TRT Industry terrace I

Docu Rough Cut Boutique Projects’ 
presentation / Screening

11:00 - 13:00 ·  Hotel Europe, Screening Room 1 I

Docu Rough Cut Boutique Projects’ 
presentation / Screening

15:00 - 16:30 ·  Hotel Europe, Screening Room 1 I

Decoding the Documentary Industry: What 
Decision Makers are looking for?
16:30 - 17:30 · Atrium, Hotel Europe A

True Stories Market
17:45 - 18:30 · Atrium, Hotel Europe A

In conversation with:

Mirjam Wiekenkamp

17:00 - 18:30 · Chamber Theater 55 A

Industry Drink hosted by Film Center of Montenegro 18:30 - 20:00 · Hotel Europe, TRT Industry terrace A

CineLink Industry Days Opening Party hosted by Croatian Audiovisual Centre 22:00 - 01:00 · Vila Braun A

DOCU ROUGH CUT BOUTIQUE CINELINK TALKS TALENTS SARAJEVO

14 Monday

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

One-on-One 
Meetings

09:30 - 13:00
Hotel Europe, Café

One-on-One 
Meetings

09:30 - 13:00
Hotel Europe, Café

Lights, Camera, Sustainability: 
Transforming Film Production for 
a Greener Future

09:30 - 11:00  · Atrium, Hotel Europe A CineLink Drama Showcase 
Telekom Srbija
10:30 - 11:30 · BKC / Festival Center A

CineLink Drama PITCH

12:00 - 13:00 · BKC / Festival Center A

CineLink Drama: Council of EUROPE Pilot 
Programme For Series Co-Production Presentation

11:30 - 12:00

BKC / Festival Center A

CINELINK

CO-PRODUCTION 

MARKET
DOCU ROUGH 

CUT BOUTIQUE
CINELINK 
DRAMA CINELINK TALKS

15 Tuesday Continued on the next page All industry guests accreditedA By invitation onlyI

All industry guests accreditedA By invitation onlyI

All industry guests accreditedA By invitation onlyI

Schedule



15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

20:00

One-on-One 
Meetings

15:00 - 18:30
Hotel Europe, Café

One-on-One 
Meetings

15:00 - 18:30
Hotel Europe, Café

Perspectives on Independent Cinema and Global Content

15:00 - 16:00 · Atrium, Hotel Europe A

Public Pockets for Private Dramas:

The Financing Challenge?
17:30 - 18:30 · Atrium, Hotel Europe A

In Conversation with

Mila Turajlić

17:00 - 18:30 · Chamber Theater 55 A

Industry Drink hosted by AGORA and the Greek Film Centre 18:30 - 20:00 · Hotel Europe, TRT Industry terrace A

One-on-One 
Meetings

16:00 - 18:30
Hotel Europe, Café

15 Tuesday Continued from the previous page

09:30

10:00

10:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

20:00

One-on-One 
Meetings

09:30 - 13:00
Hotel Europe, Café

One-on-One 
Meetings

09:30 - 13:00
Hotel Europe, Café

One-on-One 
Meetings

15:00 - 18:30
Hotel Europe, Café

Country Perspectives: Shaping Audiovisual Futures

through Strategic Incentives
09:30 - 10:30 · Atrium, Hotel Europe A

Harnessing Diversity in Talent 
Development: Lessons Learned

12:00 - 13:30 · Atrium, Hotel Europe A

What Happens Next? The Future of Drama Series Unveiled

15:00 - 16:00 · Atrium, Hotel Europe A

ACE Interview with

Labina Mitevska
17:30 - 18:30 · Atrium, Hotel Europe A

Talents Sarajevo:

In Conversation with 

Dina Iordanova

17:00 - 18:30 · Chamber Theater 55 A

CineLink Drama: TRT Presentation
12:00 - 12:30 · BKC / Festival Center A

CineLink Drama 

BH Telecom Showcase
12:30 - 13:30 · BKC / Festival Center A

One-on-One 
Meetings

15:00 - 18:30
Hotel Europe, Café

Industry Drink hosted by Film Center Slovenia 18:30 - 20:00 · Hotel Europe, TRT Industry terrace A

CINELINK

CO-PRODUCTION 

MARKET
DOCU ROUGH 

CUT BOUTIQUE
CINELINK 
DRAMA CINELINK TALKS

16 Wednesday

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

14:30

15:30

17:00

20:00

21:30

23:00

One-on-One 
Meetings

10:00 - 13:00
Hotel Europe, Café

One-on-One 
Meetings

10:00 - 13:00
Hotel Europe, Café

Role of producer in new feminism era

Presented by Mastercard

09:30 - 11:00 · Atrium, Hotel Europe A

In Conversation with Dragan Bjelogrlić

11:30 - 13:00 · Atrium, Hotel Europe A

Pack and Pitch
14:30 - 15:30 · Atrium, Hotel Europe AOne-on-One 

Meetings
15:00 - 17:00
Hotel Europe, Café

One-on-One 
Meetings
15:00 - 17:00
Hotel Europe, Café

CineLink Awards Ceremony 20:00 - 21:30 · City Hall I

Late night drink 23:00 - 02:00 · Meeting Point A

CINELINK

CO-PRODUCTION 

MARKET
CINELINK DRAMA CINELINK TALKS

17 Thursday

All industry guests accreditedA By invitation onlyI

All industry guests accreditedA By invitation onlyI

All industry guests accreditedA By invitation onlyI


